SE – MI Technology, a.s., Matuškova 10, Slezská Ostrava, Czech Republic, tel. 00420 595 224 111, IČO 65138601
email: se-mi@se-mi.cz , www: http://www.se-mi.cz
   TILTING WASTE CONTAINERS
 IMMOBILE TILTING CONTAINERS WITH A COVER – SINGLE BOTTOM (TCSC TYPE)
 Application: for waste, chippings, products or other objects which need to be kept dry
It is impossible to release liquid from the container. The containers are suitable for protection of various
types of material against moisture.
 IMMOBILE TILTING CONTAINERS – SINGLE BOTTOM (TCS TYPE)
 Application:  for waste, chippings, products or other objects
It is impossible to release liquid from the container.
 MOBILE TILTING CONTAINERS – SINGLE BOTTOM (TCM TYPE)
 Application: for waste, chippings, products or other objects
The container is equipped with a set of Polyamid*** wheels (200mm diameter, 2 swiveling wheels with a
brake and 2 fixed wheels). On customer’s request the tilting containers may be equipped with wheels of
higher loading capacity.
It is impossible to release liquid from the container.
 MOBILE TILTING CONTAINERS – DOUBLE BOTTOM (TCM2C TYPE)
 Application:  for waste, chippings, products or other objects
The container is equipped with a set of Polyamid*** wheels (200mm diameter, 2 swiveling wheels with a
brake and 2 fixed wheels). On customer’s request the tilting containers may be equipped with wheels of
higher loading capacity. This type of tilting container is suitable for transport of chippings which result from
cutting with application of cooling liquid or for situations when a liquid needs to be separated from dry
parts.
*** The Polyamid wheels are suitable for level surface
Type Container name Length[mm] Width[mm] Height[mm] Capacity [l] Capacity [kg]
TCSC-800 Immobile tilting cont. covered, single bottom 1560 1070 1115 800 800
TCSC-1000 Immobile tilting cont. covered, single bottom 1560 1570 1115 1100 1000
TCS-600 Immobile tilting container, single bottom 1560 1070 850 600 800
TCS-900 Immobile tilting container, single bottom 1560 1570 850 900 1000
TCS-1200 Immobile tilting container, single bottom 2140 1070 1150 1200 1000
TCS-1700 Immobile tilting container, single bottom 2140 1570 1150 1700 1000
TCM-600 Mobile tilting container, single bottom 1560 1070 1070 600 800
TCM-900 Mobile tilting container, single bottom 1560 1570 1070 900 1000
TCM-1200 Mobile tilting container, single bottom 2140 1070 1360 1200 1000
TCM-1700 Mobile tilting container, single bottom 2140 1570 1360 1700 1000
TCM2C-600 Mobile tilting container, double bottom 1560 1070 1070 600 800
TCM2C-900 Mobile tilting container, double bottom 1560 1570 1070 900 1000
D… Length
S…  Width
L… Height
X… The profile axis pitch for skid placing
(800mm or 830mm)
The outside profile dimension for skid
placing (180mm x 85mm)
D
V
X
S